
Arbeitsplan Nr.   Klasse/Kurs:  Thema:     
 
Name:____________________   Beginn:                              Abgabe am: 
   
Ich kann 
Pflichtübungen erledigt am: überprüft Wie war´s? 

 
Lehrer/in 

1)     

2)      

3)      

4)      

5)      

6)      

7)      

8)      

     

Wahlübungen erledigt am: überprüft Wie war´s? 
 

Lehrer/in 

1)     

2)     

3)     

 
Präsentationsaufgabe: 
Partner-/Gruppenaufgabe:  
 
 
Einzelaufgabe: 
 
 
 


